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Multi-dobitnici medalja

Sve discipline

Ukljucujudi Stafetnu disciplinu

Plasman Ime

1. Andela Buraskovié¢
Jana Borovi¢
Luka Berak

4. Aleksej Risti¢

. Ema Perovi¢

6. Jovana Kuljaca

Nikanor Veselov

. Jasmine Backes

9. Evan Perija
10. Merjem Campara
Mila Kiss
Noah Backes

13. Aleksa Bogdanovi¢

14. Tara Petrovi¢

15. Lena Hini¢

16. AiSa Huremovié

Andrej Kresojevi¢
Klara Drlja
Milo$ Milenkovi¢
20. Noa Sari¢
21. Aleksa Radovi¢
22. Ekatarina Ivanina
Leo Rohlfs

24. Katarina Buraskovi¢
Petar Crnjak

26. Bojana Jovanovi¢
Klara Zivkovié
Leonard Lammer
Nikola Prelevi¢

30. Damjan Skenderija

31. Damjan Bajceti¢

32. Inaja Abazi

Jadranka Dabovi¢
Jelena Mari¢
Marija Terzi¢
Mina CvijetiCanin
37. Andrija Pero3evic¢
Antonije Kandi¢
Bogdan Cerani¢
Dado Jaganjac
Haris Suta
Igor Kundacina
Lana Muratagi¢
44. Andrej Kisin
Emina Mrkonji¢
46. Jonathan Grottrup
Lisa Li
Mia Burdi¢
49. Arian Kadi¢

(6]

0o

Dinmukhammed Khassenov

Esma Dizi¢
Filip Vujacic¢
Matea Kilibarda
Nada Seper
Tarik Gusi¢
56. Aleksej Vidovi¢
57. Timofej Strelchinin

God.

18
14
11
12
10
21
12
13
10
12
11
11
12
12
12
19
17
11
20
13
24
18
16
13
14
12
9
15
10
17
16
12
10
17
16
16
9
23
9
17
22
17
18
12
13
16
16
16
18
14
10
12
9
9
22
20
19

Nacija

MNE
MNE
BIH
BIH
MNE
MNE
RUS
LUX
BIH
BIH
AUT
LUX
BIH
MNE
MNE
BIH
BIH
BIH
MNE
BIH
MNE
RUS
GER
MNE
BIH
MNE
Sul
AUT
BIH
BIH
MNE
BIH
MNE
MNE
MNE
SRB
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
GER
AUT
MNE
BIH
AUT
BIH
MNE
MNE
BIH
BIH
BIH
RUS

Klub

Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Leotar - Trebinje

Leotar - Trebinje

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
SC Hakoah Wien

Flipper - Sarajevo

Orka - Mostar

SC Hakoah Wien

SC Hakoah Wien

Leotar - Trebinje

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Jadran - Herceg Novi

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Borac - Banja Luka

Orka - Mostar

Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Zrinjski - Mostar

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
SV Neptun Emden
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Zrinjski - Mostar

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
SC Hakoah Wien

Leotar - Trebinje

Borac - Banja Luka
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Flipper - Sarajevo

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Jadran - Herceg Novi
Jadran - Herceg Novi
Jadran - Herceg Novi
Butterfly - Niksi¢

Budvanska Rivijera - Budva
Butterfly - NikSi¢

NikSi¢ - Niksi¢

Bosna - Sarajevo

KVS Leotar - Trebinje

GKVS Sarajevo - Sarajevo
Leotar - Trebinje

Flipper - Sarajevo

SV Neptun Emden

SC Hakoah Wien

NikSi¢ - Niksi¢

Sport Time - Sarajevo

SC Hakoah Wien

Aquafit - Sarajevo

Jadran - Herceg Novi
Jadran - Herceg Novi
Aquafit - Sarajevo

Sharks - Sarajevo

Borac - Banja Luka
Budvanska Rivijera - Budva

Zlato Srebro
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Bronza Ukupno

1 - 6
1 - 6
1 - 6
- 1 6
2 - 6
1 1 6
1 1 6
1 - 5
- 1 5
- 4
- - 4
- - 4
2 1 6
2 - 5
1 1 5
1 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
1 - 4
- 2 5
- 1 4
- - 3
- - 3
2 1 5
2 1 5
2 - 4
2 - 4
2 - 4
2 - 4
1 3 6
1 2 5
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 1 4
1 - 3
1 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
1 - 3
- 2 4

2 4
- 1 3
- 1 3
- 1 3
- - 2
- 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
- - 2
5 - 6
3 2 6
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58. Relja Grahovac 17 BIH Borac - Banja Luka 1 3 - 4
59. Stanislava Petrovi¢ 12 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva 1 2 2 5
60. AljoSa Stani¢ 11 BIH Orka - Mostar 1 2 - 3
Filip Marceta 13 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 1 2 - 3
Gregor Kammermeier 13 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 1 2 - 3
Mia Solomun 11 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik 1 2 - 3
Petar Milicevi¢ 9 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 1 2 - 3
Una Gehrke 15 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 1 2 - 3

66. Mila Pudar 10 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 1 1 3 5
67. Ana Gazarek 13 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 1 1 2 4
Daniel Adrovi¢ 16 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi 1 1 2 4
Viktor Vasojevi¢ 10 BIH Leotar - Trebinje 1 1 2 4

70. Lara Berkhahn 19 GER SV Neptun Emden 1 1 1 3
MaSa Novosel 10 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva 1 1 1 3
Viktor Andri¢ 18 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi 1 1 1 3
73. Andrea Kustudi¢ 15 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva 1 1 - 2
Giulia Feliziani 15 KEN SC Hakoah Wien 1 1 - 2
llija Tabakovi¢ 9 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi 1 1 - 2
Mak Torlo 14 BIH Orka - Mostar 1 1 - 2

77. Emir Abaz 10 BIH Flipper - Sarajevo 1 - 4 5
78. Sergej Adrovié¢ 8 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi 1 - 3 4
79. Alma Patera 12 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 1 2 3
Viktor JureSi¢ 16 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 1 - 2 3
81. Pia Filipovi¢ 9 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar 1 - 1 2
82. MaSa Franeta 11 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 4 - 4
83. Josko Rozi¢ 14 AUT SC Hakoah Wien 3 1 4
Nina Varagic¢ 13 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 3 1 4
Paula Patera 14 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 3 1 4

86. Isak Milanovi¢ 12 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo - 3 - 3
87. Ana Brkovi¢ 9 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - 2 2 4
llija TomaSevi¢ 11 MNE NikSi¢ - Niksi¢ - 2 2 4
Milica Gladovi¢ 12 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 2 2 4
Vedrana Kovacevi¢ 15 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi - 2 2 4
91. Hana Bojovi¢ 12 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 2 1 3
Jovana Vuceti¢ 18 MNE NikSi¢ - Niksi¢ - 2 1 3
Mila Gehrke 17 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 2 1 3
Muhamed Mrkonji¢ 16 BIH Flipper - Sarajevo - 2 1 3

95. Amel Mahmutovié¢ 10 BIH Flipper - Sarajevo - 2 - 2
Dimitry Amelkin 10 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi - 2 - 2
Imran Rami¢ 11 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo - 2 - 2
Kilian Kaltenberger 12 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 2 - 2
Lovro Ljubisi¢ 12 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 2 - 2
Marija Franic¢ 11 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 2 - 2
Marko Cvijovi¢ 18 SRB Sloboda - Uzice - 2 - 2
Sofija Vranje$ 18 BIH Borac - Banja Luka - 2 - 2
Vuk Danojli¢ 22 BIH KVS Leotar - Trebinje - 2 - 2
104. Nina Brkovi¢ 11 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - 1 3 4
105. Ante Tali¢ 17 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar - 1 2 3
Elena Bogo 11 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - 1 2 3
Karla Zori¢ 11 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 1 2 3
Lena Radulovi¢ 12 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - 1 2 3
109. Daniel Witzmann 15 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 1 1 2
Greta Schoernig 14 AUT SC Hakoah Wien - 1 1 2
Irina Curi¢ 15 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - 1 1 2
Jana Knezovi¢ 10 BIH Zrinjski - Mostar - 1 1 2
Mak MeSanovié 12 BIH Bosna - Sarajevo - 1 1 2
Maris Toki¢ 11 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 1 1 2
Marko Milatovi¢ 11 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 1 1 2
Nikolija Vesni¢ 18 SRB Sloboda - UZzice - 1 1 2
Pavle beric¢ 10 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 1 1 2
Rastko Bajceti¢ 11 MNE Budvanska Rivijera - Budva - 1 1 2
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Teo Cupié¢ 12 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 1 1 2
Toni Kolundija 12 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - 1 1 2
Vojin Pejovi¢ 10 MNE Butterfly - NikSi¢ - 1 1 2
122. Jovan Koprivica 11 MNE Butterfly - Nik3i¢ - - 3 3
Jure Trubarac 14 BIH Orka - Mostar - - 3 3
Sofija Grkavac 9 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - - 3 3
125. Aleksa Vlaovi¢ 16 MNE  Jadran - Herceg Novi - - 2 2
Anda Burdi¢ 11 MNE NikSi¢ - Niksi¢ - - 2 2
Bogdana BoSnjak 11 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
Dimitrije Mijailovi¢ 21 SRB Vracar - Beograd - - 2 2
Filip Piljevi¢ 20 BIH KVS Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
Filip Tasovac 17 BIH KVS Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
Greta ValidZi¢ 15 CRO  Jug - Dubrovnik - - 2 2
Harun Mandzuki¢ 9 BIH Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla - - 2 2
Helena Jovanovi¢ 18 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
Leon Lovri¢ 17 BIH Orka - Mostar - - 2 2
Uro$ Hamovié 11 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
Porde Grubat 12 BIH Leotar - Trebinje - - 2 2
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